|
=

e

<.

T/

=

o ~—0

O“Jo

o ~—"0

o

o ~—"0

o“//o

o ~0

Cle @]

Note:

1. Material:  18GA G30 GALVANIZED
2. Finish: POWDER COAT GRAY

3. Weld 3 knuckie hinge
pins on left side

_a_-ﬂa_i._ssva&.c!_iii

eads on top

4. Attach ftems 4 & 5, then secure with item 6.

N
v,

ary PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1| s322-BA Body Assembly
1 5329-BB Back Detail
1 5328—-CA Left Side Detail
1 5328-C8 Right Side Detail
1 4930-AK Top Detall
1 5323-AF Bottom Assembly
1 4829-AP Bottom Detall
1 5324-A Lower Door Stop
1 5326-X Upper Door Stop Assembly
1 4938-W Upper Door Stop Detall
2 5326—C Splice
1) 14-9078D 1/4-20 X 3/4 PEM STUD S.S.
1| 4931-AN Left Door Assembly
1 4932-AN Left Door Detoll
1| s21-6 Door Prop Angle
1| s328-8 Splioe/Latoh Plate
1 4940-AX Door Stiffener
1| 4034-An Right Door Assembly
1 4935-AN Right Door Detail
2 92-4985 Shootbolt GUIDE
1 4940-AX Door Stiffener
1| 43216 Door Prop Angle
1 92-4281 Locking Plate
1| 5094-AP Door Flap
1 92-4857 3 Point Latch
2 4774-B Shootbolt
92-4279 Stomped Trans. Enclosure Handle
92-4280 Spacer Collar
92—4357C Rol Pin 1/8°dia x 3/471g stesl
4256
21-9090A
92-4008K
11-8011D
4786-BR Bockboard 24 x 31 x 3/4 Lg
86—4354FU Backboard 24 x 31 x 3/4 Lg
4167-A MOUNTING FLANGE
11-9010A UPHOLSTERY TACK #10 X 5/8"
31-9012C 1/4" Patwasher Sti Zinc Pit
21-9013C 1/4-20 NC2 X 7/16 HEX NUT
743 J_HOOK
14—9029A mN_OIdBZnM X umb SS_CARRIAGE BOLT
24-90943 HEX NUT 5/16-18NC2 X .265 THK SS
92-30778 1" REM. HUB
14-9024C 12-24 X 1/2" RHMS SS
4314-A MD LOGO LABEL
96-5345A 48 X 40 STD 4-WAY PALLET

EE

13.000

METER DEVICES CO. INC.

CANTON, OHIO

OUTDOOR 1/T ENCLOSURE
32"W X 36"H X 13"D

CHG P/N ltems 12 & 16

DWG. NO.

REV.

4 B/1/%%5sd toms 19 & 20 MAH
3 proved N T s 507-2899 4
NO.| DATE REVISIONS DRAWN CM MOORE] DATE 10 \ 15 \mo_ PROJ: _ SHEET




